
Finger Lakes Afghan Hound Club

Sunday, May 01, 2016

T2B  

Elane RiceJudge:

24 4Jump Height = # of dogs

24019 Swift, Border Collie, Deb BogartT2B

24013 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyT2B

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumT2B

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineT2B

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonT2B

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyT2B

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelT2B

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealT2B

20051 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorT2BP

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineT2BP

16 9Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterT2B

16028 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterT2B

16022 Cree, Australian Shepherd, Erinn WilksT2B

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonT2B

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerT2B

16029 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyT2BP

16026 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleT2BP

16018 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleT2BP

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekT2BP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

T2B

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanT2BP

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanT2BP

8 2Jump Height = # of dogs

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzT2B

8013 Halo, Beagle, Mary CummingsT2BP

Standard Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24024 Hailey, Collie, Lori HacheyAXA

24001 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXA

24016 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXB

24014 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane BetelakAXB

24013 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXB

24010 Seyval, Rhodesian Ridgeback, Jane WalkerAXB

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXB

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXB

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

24002 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXB

20 26Jump Height = # of dogs

20035 Riptide, Border Collie, Deborah BogartAXA

20002 Keno, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nathalie 

Lussier

AXA

20048 Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith RobertsAXPA

20047 Magni, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAXPA

20046 Flint, Rottweiler, Tammy SnyderAXPA

20045 Autumn, Flat Coated Retriever, Katelyn DavisAXPA

20063 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXB

20044 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXB

20043 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXB

20041 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXB

20040 Bekka, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

20013 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXB

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXB

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXB

20007 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXB

20030 Rose, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXPB

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeAXPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAXPB

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAXPB

20025 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAXPB

20024 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAXPB

20023 Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottAXPB

20022 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXPB

20020 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAXPB

16 18Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXA

16022 Cree, Australian Shepherd, Erinn WilksAXA

16018 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAXPA

Page 1 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.
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16017 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXB

16016 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXB

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXB

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXB

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXB

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TiceAXB

16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXB

16003 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXB

16001 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXB

16029 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAXPB

16021 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXPB

16020 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AXPB

16019 Peanut, All American, Erin TolchinAXPB

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAXPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXA

12025 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXB

12019 Trixie, English Cocker Spaniel, Blake RivasAXB

12011 Ivy, Beagle, Susan YanoffAXB

12010 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXB

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXB

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXB

12007 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

12001 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAXPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAXPB

8 7Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXA

8013 Halo, Beagle, Mary CummingsAXPA

8008 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXB

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXB

8004 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXB

8002 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXB

Standard Open/Open P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24018 Jewel, Doberman Pinscher, Jean BolandOA

24017 Twist, German Shorthaired Pointer, Cherilyn JackminOA

20 5Jump Height = # of dogs

20059 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonOA

20056 Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina OchrymowychOA

20060 Piper, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubOAP

20051 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorOAP

20050 Worf, Golden Retriever, Tammy SnyderOAP

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Nicholas, Beagle, Erinn WilksOAP

Standard Novice A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 2Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Kale, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottNAB

24019 Swift, Border Collie, Deb BogartNAB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Lily, Brittany, Donna HoppleNAA

20064 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonNAB

20058 Kat, Dalmatian, Susan TongNAB

20057 Peeta, Dalmatian, Susan TongNAB

20055 Tyler, Australian Shepherd, Karen VanderburgNAB

20065 Volker, German Shepherd Dog, Eric SturtzNAP

20061 Cooper, Boxer, Marge FergusonNAP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterNAB

16026 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleNAP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethNAB

12021 Preston, Papillon, Marlene BuchelNAB

12024 Tyson, Beagle, Mary CummingsNAP

Jumpers Excellent A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 11Jump Height = # of dogs

24017 Twist, German Shorthaired Pointer, Cherilyn JackminAXJA

24014 Rickie Boa, Standard Poodle, Diane BetelakAXJA

Page 2 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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24013 Chet, Border Collie, Allison BlakleyAXJA

24009 Jet, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAXJA

24001 Cinda Sue, Saluki, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAXJA

24024 Hailey, Collie, Lori HacheyAXJB

24016 Chance, Doberman Pinscher, Gwen GerowAXJB

24008 Zorro, Collie, Mary ValentineAXJB

24006 Hemi, Giant Schnauzer, Rebecca LetsonAXJB

24003 Mandy, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

24002 Maggie, Standard Poodle, Marge YondaAXJB

20 23Jump Height = # of dogs

20047 Magni, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAJPA

20045 Autumn, Flat Coated Retriever, Katelyn DavisAJPA

20063 Abbie, Australian Cattle Dog, Brian PhinneyAXJB

20044 Jade, Golden Retriever, Donna SchmidtAXJB

20043 Kylie, English Setter, Margaret MooneyAXJB

20041 Daisy, Border Collie, Lou ScrimaleAXJB

20040 Bekka, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

20035 Riptide, Border Collie, Deborah BogartAXJB

20014 Russ, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

20013 Bodee, English Springer Spaniel, Allison VicunaAXJB

20011 Buddy, Dalmatian, Sue RadyAXJB

20009 Solo6, Border Collie, Judy Ann KatzwinkelAXJB

20008 Zoe, Border Collie, Donna DealAXJB

20007 Booh, Standard Poodle, Jo Ann O'Neil AXJB

20030 Rose, Belgian Malinois, Brenda FinnicumAJPB

20029 Finn, Collie, Laura KeefeAJPB

20028 Bling, German Shepherd Dog, Susan EwartAJPB

20027 Brooklyn, Collie, Mary ValentineAJPB

20025 Bragi, Alaskan Malamute, Margaret AndersonAJPB

20024 Dexter, Border Collie, Tara Lee NemergutAJPB

20023 Rossa, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottAJPB

20022 Snow, Afghan Hound, Nancy Curtis-CaswellAJPB

20020 Peach, Irish Setter, Terri TurnerAJPB

16 17Jump Height = # of dogs

16028 Catch, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterAXJA

16003 Tango, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJA

16001 Max, Shetland Sheepdog, Mary Jo JohnsonAXJA

16017 Joyful, Brittany, Andrea LeeAXJB

16016 Bounce, Border Collie, Kathryn KnappAXJB

16012 Mearle, Border Collie, Wayne SimonAXJB

16010 Skype, Border Collie, Diane BaumanAXJB

16009 Penny, English Springer Spaniel, Karen VanderburghAXJB

16007 Sarge, Staffordshire Bull Terrier, Jill TiceAXJB

16006 Lucas, Shetland Sheepdog, Linda AloiAXJB

16005 Mysti, Border Collie, Jim TurnerAXJB

16029 Tillie, All American, Julie MahaneyAJPB

16021 Journey, Brittany, Andrea LeeAJPB

16020 Lola, Labrador Retriever, Linda Jones   AJPB

16019 Peanut, All American, Erin TolchinAJPB

16018 Lilli, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleAJPB

16013 Willis, All American, Sally RojekAJPB

12 12Jump Height = # of dogs

12003 Cruze, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJA

12001 Rio, Beagle, Lucienne McPhersonAXJA

12025 Cappy, Miniature Pinscher, Diane EganAXJB

12019 Trixie, English Cocker Spaniel, Blake RivasAXJB

12011 Ivy, Beagle, Susan YanoffAXJB

12010 Kenya, Schipperke, Nathalie LussierAXJB

12009 Tabby Boo, Parson Russell Terrier, Jocelyn 

Kurdzionak

AXJB

12008 Tucker, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXJB

12007 Catcher, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12004 Bella, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

12014 Trolli, Icelandic Sheepdog, Robert ShipmanAJPB

12013 Brana, Icelandic Sheepdog, Nanette MacEwanAJPB

8 6Jump Height = # of dogs

8015 Obie, Pembroke Welsh Corgi, Pamela MurabitoAXJA

8008 Rudy, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

8007 Henry, Norwich Terrier, Joan KrantzAXJB

8005 Ivy Lea, Miniature Pinscher, Darlene ReillyAXJB

8004 Bones, Schipperke, Marion JohnsonAXJB

8002 Eli, Havanese, Dianne MaharAXJB

Jumpers Open/Open P

Elane RiceJudge:

20 8Jump Height = # of dogs

20064 Navy, Standard Poodle, Rebecca LetsonOAJ

20059 Verbena, Airedale Terrier, Suzanne EtheringtonOAJ

20055 Tyler, Australian Shepherd, Karen VanderburgOAJ

20002 Keno, Nova Scotia Duck Tolling Retriever, Nathalie 

Lussier

OAJ

20060 Piper, German Shepherd Dog, Lucille StraubOJP

20050 Worf, Golden Retriever, Tammy SnyderOJP

20048 Mira, German Shepherd Dog, Judith RobertsOJP

Page 3 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.
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20046 Flint, Rottweiler, Tammy SnyderOJP

16 2Jump Height = # of dogs

16030 Rhoda, Standard Schnauzer, Brenda SylvesterOAJ

16022 Cree, Australian Shepherd, Erinn WilksOAJ

12 1Jump Height = # of dogs

12023 Nicholas, Beagle, Erinn WilksOJP

8 1Jump Height = # of dogs

8013 Halo, Beagle, Mary CummingsOJP

Jumpers Novice A/B/P

Elane RiceJudge:

24 3Jump Height = # of dogs

24021 Kale, Airedale Terrier, Amy McDermottNAJB

24019 Swift, Border Collie, Deb BogartNAJB

24018 Jewel, Doberman Pinscher, Jean BolandNAJB

20 7Jump Height = # of dogs

20053 Lily, Brittany, Donna HoppleNAJA

20058 Kat, Dalmatian, Susan TongNAJB

20057 Peeta, Dalmatian, Susan TongNAJB

20056 Kasey, Australian Cattle Dog, Christina OchrymowychNAJB

20065 Volker, German Shepherd Dog, Eric SturtzNAJP

20061 Cooper, Boxer, Marge FergusonNAJP

20051 Jazz, Labrador Retriever, Eleanor O'ConnorNAJP

16 1Jump Height = # of dogs

16026 Westley, Labrador Retriever, Nancy StockdaleNAJP

12 3Jump Height = # of dogs

12026 Wizard, Shetland Sheepdog, Kathy HildrethNAJB

12021 Preston, Papillon, Marlene BuchelNAJB

12024 Tyson, Beagle, Mary CummingsNAJP

Page 4 of  4This is a preliminary schedule which is contingent upon the move-up entries that may not have been received yet.

This schedule reflects running order within each class.  Please check your confirmation for Daily CLASS ORDER.


